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Top World Oil Producers, 2003*

Country
Saudi Arabia
United States
Russia
Iran
Mexico
China
Norway
Canada

Total Oil Production** (million barrels per day)

United Arab Emirates

Venezuela
United Kingdom
Kuwait

Nigeria

9.95
8.84
8.44
3.87
3.79
3.54
3.27
3.11
2.66
2.58
2.39
2.32
2.25

*Table includes all countries total oil production exceeding 2 million barrels pre day in 2002.
**Total Oil Production includes crude oil, natural gas liquids, condensate, refinery gain, and other

liquids

Source: Energy Information Administration, US Department of Energy,

Country
1)  United States
2) China
3) Japan
4) Germany
5) Russia
6) India
7) South Korea
8) Canada
9) Brazil
10) France
11) Mexico

Top World Oil Consumers, 2003*

Total Oil Consumption (million barrels per day)
20.0

5.6
54
2.6
2.6
22
22
22
2.1
2.1
2.1

*Table includes all countries that consumed more than 2 million bbl/d in 2002.

http://www.eia.doe.gov/emeu/cabs/topworldtables1 2.html
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