World Energy Consumption and Production Datasheet

Top World Oil Producers, 2003*		
	Country	Total Oil Production** (million barrels per day)
1)	Saudi Arabia	9.95
2)	United States	8.84
3)	Russia	8.44
4)	Iran	3.87
5)	Mexico	3.79
6)	China	3.54
7)	Norway	3.27
8)	Canada	3.11
9)	United Arab Emirates	2.66
10)	Venezuela	2.58
11)	United Kingdom	2.39
12)	Kuwait	2.32
13)	Nigeria	2.25

^{*}Table includes all countries total oil production exceeding 2 million barrels pre day in 2002.

Top World Oil Consumers, 2003* Total Oil Consumption (million barrels per day)

	Country	Total Oil Consumption (million barrels per day)
1)	United States	20.0
2)	China	5.6
3)	Japan	5.4
4)	Germany	2.6
5)	Russia	2.6
6)	India	2.2
7)	South Korea	2.2
8)	Canada	2.2
9)	Brazil	2.1
10)	France	2.1
11)	Mexico	2.1

^{*}Table includes all countries that consumed more than 2 million bbl/d in 2002.

Source: Energy Information Administration, US Department of Energy, http://www.eia.doe.gov/emeu/cabs/topworldtables1 2.html





^{**}Total Oil Production includes crude oil, natural gas liquids, condensate, refinery gain, and other liquids